
NQT Training Programme 2018-2019 
 

Date Session Led by Room 
Tue 3rd Sept. 2018 Introduction to the NQT Programme Tom Glavina V8 – PM 
Mon 10th Sept 2018 Introduction to Progresso Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20pm 
Mon 17th Sept 2018 Behaviour Management Angela Watson / Tom 

Glavina 
M1 - 3:20pm 

Mon 24th Sept 2018 SEN register and use of TAs SENCO M1 – 3:20 pm 
Mon 1st Oct 2018 The Role of the Tutor and PSHEC 

teaching. 
Jenny Harriott / Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Tue 8th Oct 2018 Academic Review Day Preparation / 
Data Analysis 
 

Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Mon 15th Oct 2018 Review of Aut A and setting targets 
for Aut B 

Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

TBC Merton Catholic Deanery NQT 
Welcome event. 

 TBC 

OCTOBER HALF TERM 
Mon 29th Oct 2018 Challenge at KS3 and UHS 

standards 
Paul  Williams M1 – 3:20 pm 

Mon 5th Nov 2018 Digital Learning Halima Bhyatt / Tom Glavina V8 - 3:20 pm  
 

Mon 12th Nov 2018 Report Writing/ Parents’ evenings Tom Glavina M1 -3:20 pm 
Mon 19th Nov 2018 Writing First Term Assessment Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 
Tue 26th Nov 2018 Effective use of AFL, formative and 

summative assessment and teacher 
feedback.  

Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Fri 30th  Dec 2018 Feedback on First Term Assessment Tom Glavina M5- 2.00-3.30 
pm 

Mon 3rd Dec 2018 Independent Learning  Brendan Ryan  / Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 10th Dec 2018 Review of Autumn B Targets & 

setting new targets for Spring A 
Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Monday 17th Dec 
2018 

Christmas Social Tom Glavina TBC 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
Mon 7th Jan 2019 Monitoring Student Progress Tom Glavina  M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 14th Jan 2019 Effective Higher Order Questioning Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 21st Jan 2019 Outstanding Teaching and Learning Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 28th Jan 2019 Effective Use of Differentiation Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 4th Feb 2019 Deepening the learning at KS5 Tom Glavina M1 – 3:20 pm 
Tue 11th Feb 2019 Review of Spring A Targets & setting 

new targets 
Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM 
Mon 25th Feb 2019 Half year presentations / Merton 

Second Assessment 
Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Mon 4th Mar 2019 Outstanding Teaching and Learning Tom Glavina M1 – 3:20 pm 
Mon 11th Mar 2019 Writing  Second Term Assessment Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 18th Mar 2019 Review of Second Term Assessment Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 25th Mar 2019 Review of Spring B Targets & setting 

new targets for Summer A 
Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Mon 1st Apr 2019 Active Revision Techniques Tom Glavina M1 – 3:20 pm 



EASTER HOLIDAYS 
Wed 24th  Apr 2019  UCAS  Lorraine Petheram M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 29th Apr 2019  Extracurricular activities / trips Eoin Kelly M1 - 3:20 pm 
Tue 7th May 2019 Performance Management Cycle 

from year 2 and UHS teaching 
standards 

Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Mon 13th May 2019 Writing effective SOL  Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 20th May 2019 Preparing for final observation Tom Glavina  M1 - 3:20 pm 

MAY HALF TERM 
Mon 3rd Jun 2019 Writing Final  Assessment Tom Glavina  M1 - 3:20 pm 
Tue 10th June 2019 Presentations on standards at KS2 Tom Glavina  M1 - 3:20 pm 
Mon 17th  June 2019 Review of year and setting targets 

for future development in your T&L. 
Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Mon 24th June 2019 Target Setting for Y2 and continuing 
CPD 

Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm 

Mon 1st July 2019 Evaluation of NQT induction 
programme 

Tom Glavina M1 - 3:20 pm  

Mon 8th July 2019 Final Celebration Tom Glavina TBC 
 


